Mercedes-Benz A-klasse A 180 AMG Line 136pk 2023

General features

Brand

Model

Subcategory

Licence plate

Odometer reading
Construction year

Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Fuel

Characteristics

Empty weight
Length

Width

Door count

Cylinder contents

Mercedes-Benz
A-klasse
Hatchback
T-602-JX
33.500km
2023
30-06-2023
Gray

Used

energyType.electricpetrol

1.340kg
445cm

185cm

1.332cc



Mercedes-Benz A-klasse A 180 AMG Line 136pk 2023

Technical specifications

Engine output 136hp

Accessories

e Adaptive Cruise Control
e Automatic

e Bluetooth

e Lane Assist

e Rain Sensor

e Front window

e Cruise control

e Leather interior

o Navigation

e Parkassist

e Power steering

e Airbags

e Central doorlocking
e Electric windows

e Heater
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